
Westland Plaza Gardens 47486
St. Pmt. Rate Term Princ

1,643.90 5.00% 36 88,562.35

Reduction of penalties (20,000.00)

Sub-Total 68,562.35

Down Pmt 20% (13,712.47)

Bal to Pay 54,849.88

Principal Interest Balance

1 1,415.36 228.54 53,434.52

2 1,421.26 222.64 52,013.26

3 1,427.18 216.72 50,586.09

4 1,433.12 210.78 49,152.96

5 1,439.10 204.80 47,713.87

6 1,445.09 198.81 46,268.77

7 1,451.11 192.79 44,817.66

8 1,457.16 186.74 43,360.50

9 1,463.23 180.67 41,897.27

10 1,469.33 174.57 40,427.94

11 1,475.45 168.45 38,952.49

12 1,481.60 162.30 37,470.89

13 1,487.77 156.13 35,983.12

14 1,493.97 149.93 34,489.15

15 1,500.20 143.70 32,988.95

16 1,506.45 137.45 31,482.51

17 1,512.72 131.18 29,969.79

18 1,519.03 124.87 28,450.76

19 1,525.36 118.54 26,925.40

20 1,531.71 112.19 25,393.69

21 1,538.09 105.81 23,855.60

22 1,544.50 99.40 22,311.10

23 1,550.94 92.96 20,760.16

24 1,557.40 86.50 19,202.76

25 1,563.89 80.01 17,638.87

26 1,570.40 73.50 16,068.47

27 1,576.95 66.95 14,491.52

28 1,583.52 60.38 12,908.00

29 1,590.12 53.78 11,317.89

30 1,596.74 47.16 9,721.14

31 1,603.40 40.50 8,117.75

32 1,610.08 33.82 6,507.67

33 1,616.78 27.12 4,890.89

34 1,623.52 20.38 3,267.37

35 1,630.29 13.61 1,637.08

36 1,637.08 6.82 (0.00)
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